50cm Serial Attached SCSI SAS Cable - SFF-8484 to SFF-8484
StarTech ID: SAS848450
This SFF-8484 to SFF-8484 SAS Cable measures 50cm (19in) and provides reliable, high-performance Serial-Attached
SCSI drive and backplane connectivity.
Constructed of high quality components for connectivity with mission-critical networks and servers, the SFF-8484 SAS cable
is backed by StarTech.com's Lifetime Warranty.
Technical Specifications
     • Warranty: Lifetime warranty
     • Carton Quantity: 50
     • Shipping (Package) Weight: 0.11 lb [0.05 kg]
     • Connector A: SAS 4x 32pin receptacle with gold plating
     • Connector B: SAS 4x 32pin receptacle with gold plating
     • Impedance: 100+5 ohm (differential TDR)
     • Capacitance: 49pF/M nominal
     • Prop Delay: 4.9pF/M nominal
     • Skew (within pair): < 10ps/ 1M(TDT methoddrains grounded) (differential 50%-50% TEK TDS-8000 or 11801)
     • Attenuation (nominal): 3.00 dB/M @ 4.50GHz